
Pos 

GTS4 
1 
2 

GTSU 
1 
2 
3 

Super Touring 1 
1 
2 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 

No. 

65 
44 

31 
22 
42 

73 
24 

21 
432 

43 
826 
89f 
98f 

70 
33 

Name 

Darin Jorgensen 
Steve Marx 

Al Tiley 
Makes & Models 
David Lockwood 

George Smith 
Frank Gannett 

Brendon Stewart 
Pink Ribbon Racing 

Steve Burns 
Us Against One Racing 
Jason Harward 
Brian Trapnell 

Greg Warnock 
Lara Tallman 

Class 

GTS4 
GTS4 

GTSU 
GTSU 
GTSU 

Super Touring 1 
Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 
Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 
Super Touring 3 
Super Touring 3 
Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 
Super Unlimited 

Laps 

15 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

15 
14 

15 
15 
14 
14 

15 
15 

Diff 

26.219 
36.314 

3.998 

1 Lap 

45.564 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

45.618 

Total Tm 

29:55.865 

28:46.672 
29:12.891 
29:22.986 

29:43.987 
29:47.985 

29:28.183 
29:02.433 

29:20.246 
30:05.810 
30:07.674 
30:14.529 

28:53.889 
29:39.507 

Best Tm 

1:43.860 

1:34.537 
1:34.633 
1:37.070 

1:37.036 
1:38.651 

1:43.719 
1:42.860 

1:43.104 
1:46.456 
1:50.614 
1:51.613 

1:41.586 
1:43.324 

Nat/State 

black 
black 

Yellow 

White/Black 
White 

Blue 

White 
Black 

Sponsor 

great canadian heliskiing 

Smith Marketing Services 
Ian Lacy Racing/G3 Racing 

Makes & Models/Ignition Logic 
Makes & Models/Gears Racing/Circuit Sports/Trackspec Motorsports/Delicious Tuning/Texas Roadhouse/Driveway Labs 

VP Racing Fuels/Ian Lacy Racing 

Rearden Racing / Nissan / Nismo 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2017 6:54:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 
26.219 

Avg. Speed 
74.791 

Best Lap Tm 
1:34.537 

Best Speed 
85.376 

Best Lap by 
31 - Al Tiley 

NASA Utah - UMC East Track - June 10-11 
SAT - Thunder Race 
Race 
Race started at 14:50:27 

East Track 2.242 miles 
6/10/2017 14:40 


