Sorted on Laps

East Track 2.242 miles

6/10/2017 14:40

Race started at 14:50:27

SAT - Thunder Race

Race

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	Sponsor
GTS4									
1	65	Darin Jorgensen	GTS4						
2	44	Steve Marx	GTS4	15		29:55.865	1:43.860		
GTSU									
1	31	Al Tiley	GTSU	16		28:46.672	1:34.537	black	great canadian heliskiing
2	22	Makes & Models	GTSU	16	26.219	29:12.891	1:34.633	black	
3	42	David Lockwood	GTSU	16	36.314	29:22.986	1:37.070		
Super To	ouring	1							
1	73	George Smith	Super Touring 1	16		29:43.987	1:37.036	Yellow	Smith Marketing Services
2	24	Frank Gannett	Super Touring 1	16	3.998	29:47.985	1:38.651		Ian Lacy Racing/G3 Racing
Super To	ouring	2							
1	21	Brendon Stewart	Super Touring 2	15		29:28.183	1:43.719	White/	Makes & Models/Ignition Lc
2	432	Pink Ribbon Racing	Super Touring 2	14	1 Lap	29:02.433	1:42.860	White	Makes & Models/Gears Rac
Super To	ouring	3							
1	43	Steve Burns	Super Touring 3	15		29:20.246	1:43.104	Blue	VP Racing Fuels/Ian Lacy R
2	826	Us Against One Racing	Super Touring 3	15	45.564	30:05.810	1:46.456		
3	89f	Jason Harward	Super Touring 3	14	1 Lap	30:07.674	1:50.614		
4	98f	Brian Trapnell	Super Touring 3	14	1 Lap	30:14.529	1:51.613		
Super U	nlimite	d							
1	70	Greg Warnock	Super Unlimited	15		28:53.889	1:41.586	White	
2	33	Lara Tallman	Super Unlimited	15	45.618	29:39.507	1:43.324	Black	Rearden Racing / Nissan / I

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
26.219	74.791	1:34.537	85.376	31 - Al Tiley

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Utah Motorsports Campus

Printed: 6/12/2017 6:54:00 PM